
1/25/2022 7:43

Start Lundgren Fireside Lodge Maple Alder

4:30

5:00

6:00

10:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00
Story Telling Swap

Sarah Comer

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6PM

The Call of the Sea 

Linn Phipps

I'm not a songwriter but…

Paul Rippey

teaching a song in the 

Occitan language (southern 

France)  

Marie-Annick ROUSSEL

Songs of -cide 

Arlene Immerman

Whiskey Johnny! 

Heather Preston

Songs in Spanish 

Betsy Wellings The Power and Glory. The 

songs of Phil Ochs 

Arnie Dorin

Songs of Light and Darkness 

Casey Casebeer

Let's sing Protest Songs!  

Lisa Stiller

Show Tunes

Mara Levine

Great Chorus Songs

Dawn Berg

Incredibly Strung?  

David Kidman

Doo-wop 'n' pop 

Susan Storer Clark

North American versions of 

British Ballads

   Marge Steiner

Tom Paxton Songs  

Betsy Wellings

The Amazing Variety of Irish 

Song Traditions 

David Ingerson

Pandemic Song Circle 

Linda Allen

Songs in Other Languages 

Charlie Baum

Camp Songs 

Micki Perry

RainyCamp Concert 6PM 

S
a
tu

rd
a
y

RainyCamp 2022 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

F
rid

a
y

Camp opens, meet and greet in the lodge

Kaballat Shabbat Fred Maslan and Charlie Baum

RainyCamp 2022 Opening Song Circle

Late Night singing - several rooms and hosts



9PM

Start Lundgren Fireside Lodge Maple Alder

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Sunday all inclusive concert  Europe Friendly time

Women and the Sea Nathalie 

Starr

Songs of Bill Staines 

Micki Perry

Songs your mother sang, or 

songs you learned as  a 

child 

Yvette Tannenbaum

Toot your own Horn

 Fred Maslan

Songs Learned from your 

Grandfather/Grandmother  

Dennis Heller

Songs of Fools and Sages

Sadie Damascus

Final Circle/SeattleSong Circle 6 - End

Late Night Singing

RainyCamp 2022 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

S
u
n
d
a
y

Learn Scottish Song (The Dark 

Island) in English and in 

Gaelic. 

Linn Phipps

Songs Of Deadly Intent & 

Malice Aforethought

 David Kidman

Remembering Larry Hildes 

and Karen Weill

 Scott Slaba & Linda Allen

Parodies and other 

humorous songs

Joe Hickerson

Work Shanties

 Nathalie Starr

Warm, Fuzzy Child Ballads 

Sadie Damascus

Tribute to Silent Voices 

Bruce Baker

Songs from the Hat 

 Casey Casebeer


