

RainyCamp 2022 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

	Start	Lundgren	Fireside	Lodge	Maple	Alder		
Friday	4:30	Camp opens, meet and greet in the lodge						
	5:00	Kaballat Shabbat Fred Maslan and Charlie Baum						
	6:00	RainyCamp 2022 Opening Song Circle						
	10:00	Late Night singing - several rooms and hosts						
Saturday	9:00	The Call of the Sea Linn Phipps	l'm not a songwriter but Paul Rippey		teaching a song in the Occitan language (southern France) Marie-Annick ROUSSEL	Songs of -cide Arlene Immerman		
	9:30							
	10:00							
	10:30		Incredibly Strung? David Kidman		Doo-wop 'n' pop Susan Storer Clark	North American versions of British Ballads		
	11:00							
	11:30					Marge Steiner		
	12:00			Story Telling Swap Sarah Comer				
	1:00	Whiskey Johnny! Heather Preston	Show Tunes Mara Levine		Songs in Spanish Betsy Wellings			
	1:30					The Power and Glory. The songs of Phil Ochs Arnie Dorin		
	2:00							
	2:30	Great Chorus Songs Dawn Berg	Songs of Light and Darkness Casey Casebeer		Let's sing Protest Songs! Lisa Stiller			
	3:00							
	3:30							
	4:00	The Amazing Variety of Irish Song Traditions David Ingerson	Pandemic Song Circle Linda Allen		Songs in Other Languages Charlie Baum	Camp Songs Micki Perry		
	4:30							
	5:00							
	5:30							
	6PM	RainyCamp Concert 6PM						



RainyCamp 2022 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

_	Start	Lundgren	Fireside	Lodge	Maple	Alder			
Sunday	9:00 9:30		Learn Scottish Song (The Dark Island) in English and in		Songs Of Deadly Intent & Malice Aforethought	Remembering Larry Hildes and Karen Weill			
	10:00		Gaelic. Linn Phipps		David Kidman	Scott Slaba & Linda Allen			
	10:30	Joe Hickerson		Work Shanties Nathalie Starr	Warm, Fuzzy Child Ballads Sadie Damascus	Tribute to Silent Voices Bruce Baker			
	11:00								
	11:30								
	12:00								
	1:00	Cundov all inclusive concert. Furance Friendly time							
	1:30	Sunday all inclusive concert Europe Friendly time							
	2:00								
	2:30	Women and the Sea Nathalie Starr	Songs from the Hat Casey Casebeer	Songs of Fools and Sages Sadie Damascus	Songs of Bill Staines Micki Perry	Songs your mother sang, or			
	3:00					songs you learned as a child Yvette Tannenbaum			
	3:30								
	4:00	Toot your own Horn Fred Maslan							
	4:30					Songs Learned from your Grandfather/Grandmother			
	5:00					Dennis Heller			
	5:30								
	6:00	Final Circle/SeattleSong Circle 6 - End							